Pharma-ChoiceTM
Brand of USP <797> Compliant Disposables
Acute Care
Pharmaceuticals
Cleanroom Supplies
	 Wipers
	 • Dry Sterile and Dry Non-Sterile	  03
	 • Pre-Saturated Sterile and Pre-Saturated Non-Sterile	  04

Qty: 25
COVERALLS
Ordering Information
ISOLATION GOWNS
PRODUCT # ManufactureR DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY
APP0275 Total Source Manufacturing Polypropylene, Knit Wrists, Yellow Universal 5/bg x 10 bgs/cs
Qty: 50
APP0270 Total Source Manufacturing Polypropylene, Elastic Wrists, Yellow Universal 5/bg x 10 bgs/cs
Qty: 50
APP0278 Total Source Manufacturing Coated Polypropylene, Elastic Wrists, Yellow Universal 5/bg x 10 bgs/cs
Qty: 50
ISOGOWN-NW Keystone Polypropylene, Elastic Wrists, Yellow Universal 5/bg x 10 bgs/cs
Qty: 50
Order Direct
P // 888. 909.7700  F // 858.675.9380  E // 797@acutecareonline.com
Additional Isolation Gown Options Available Upon Request
Ordering Information
FACE MASKS
PRODUCT # ManufactureR DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY
FM-EL Keystone Polypropylene, 3 Ply, Earloops, Blue Universal 50/bx x 10 bxs/cs
Qty: 500
FM-T Keystone Polypropylene, 3 Ply, Four Ties, Blue Universal 50/bx x 10 bxs/cs
Qty: 500
APP0340 Total Source Polypropylene, 3 Ply, Earloops, Blue Universal 50/bg x 20 bgs/cs
Qty: 1000
Order Direct
P // 888. 909.7700  F // 858.675.9380  E // 797@acutecareonline.com
Additional Face Mask and Beard Cover Options Available Upon Request